Tel: +662-030-0092 Fax: +662-324-3190 / +662-324-3103
Website: www.sunrisegr.com  Email: sale@sunrisegr.com143
ชิ้นส่วนระบบหล่อเย็น
C
ooling
Hose Nipple
144
21CT

21ES–06PT 3/4PT 14.0 14.0 14
21ES–08PT 1PT 16.5 17.0 11
Order Code NPT
Thread
L
(inch)
Hex
S (inch) Thread per Inch
21AS–01NPT 1/8NPT 0.250 3/16 27
21AS–02NPT 1/4NPT 0.406 1/4 18
21AS–03NPT 3/8NPT 0.406 5/16 18
21AS–04NPT 1/2NPT 0.531 3/8 14
21AS–06NPT 3/4NPT 0.531 9/16 14
21AS–08NPT 1NPT 0.656 5/8 11 1/2
Brass
Max pressure 4120 kPa
For water / oil / steam
มีให้เลือกแบบเกลียว PT และ NPT
Available in PT and NPT type
Order Code D L
21GCCP06-10 6 10
21GCCP08-10 8 10
21GCCP10-11 10 11
21GCCP12-12 12 12
21GCCP14-13 14 13
21GCCP16-14 16 14
21GCCP18-16 18 16
21GCCP20-19 20 19
21GCCP25-19 25 19
21GCCP30-19 30 19
Body: Brass
O–Ring: Synthetic Rubber
Max pressure 600 kPa
Max Temperature 100°C

21AL01X10 10 420 249
21AL01X12 12 502 411
Order Code
IN / OUT L l Main
TubeNo Valve With Valve
21AL02X02 21ALV02X02 2 x 2 174 83
1’’
21AL03X03 21ALV03X03 3 x 3 256 165
21AL04X04 21ALV04X04 4 x 4 338 247
21AL05X05 21ALV05X05 5 x 5 420 329
21AL06X06 21ALV06X06 6 x 6 502 411
21AL07X07 21ALV07X07 7 x 7 584 493
21AL08X08 21ALV08X08 8 x 8 666 575
21AL10X10 21ALV10X10 10 x 10 830 739
21AL12X12 21ALV12X12 12 x 12 994 903
ใช้ร่วมกับเกลียว 3/8PT
Use with 3/8PT thread
ในชุดมาพร้อมกับฟิตติ้งรุ่น 21401–03PT–M
Standard set come with fitting 21401–03PT–M